
04/02/2019 -
29/05/2021

12/07/2021 -
28/01/2023

06/03/2023 -
17/06/2024

01/07/2024 -
Continuing

2015

2017

2020

CONTACT

Rintin Antony
 Kannamparambil House Njrakkal P.O Vypin Ernakulam

 9946538192

 rintinantony121@gmail.com

To utilize my technical skills and provide a professional service to customers by
applying and honing my knowledge and working in a challenging and motivating
working environment.

Mechanical Technician
Reliant Automobiles

Mechanical Technician
Vayalat Mahindra

Senior Mechanical Technician
PPS Hyundai

Chief General Technician [CGT]
Spinny Pre Owned Cars

G V H S S Njrakkal
S S L C

Navodhaya College
Higher Secondary

Skiltek Pvt ITI
Mechanic Motor Vehicle [MMV]

Strong knowledge of Engine, Transmission, Brake System and Suspension
Experience with computerized diagnostic tools and systems
Vehicle Quality inspection and testing

Traveling
Driving
Nature Exploring

English
Hindi
Malayalam

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES


